Meeting Attendance 2022-23

Full Governing Body

Performance Mgt, Personnel & Pay

21/10/2022

04/11/2022
10/03/2023
07/07/2023

(@] (@] (901 (901 (90]
(o) (o) (o) (o) (o)
o o o o o
(gl (gl (gl (gl (gl
sl 3| g & =
o — o o o
S~ S~ S~ S~ S~

Board Members * © b ~ 3

Duncan Baird X

Tanya Dasgupta Hudson (Wellbeing) X

Steve Green (Service Family) X

Ruth Halbauer X

Paul Harris (Term of Office expires 27/11/22) X

Sam Higginbottom Apologies

Phil Hodges (Chair) X

Sian Hosmer (Headteacher)

Margaret Hyde (Health & Safety)

Stefanie Read (Safeguarding)

Wayne Shirley (Development & Training)

Julie Syms (SEN)

Kirstin Westover (Clerk/Associate Member)

Debbie Allen (LLP)




